
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0391 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Consent Agenda

File created: In control:3/22/2021 Health and Human Services Agency

On agenda: Final action:4/6/2021

Title: Approval of Retroactive Amendment to BOS Agreement No. 21-010 with Redwood Community
Services in the Amount of $30,199.39 for a New Total of $180,034.39 for Emergency Shelter Services
Needed to Prevent, Prepare For And Respond To Coronavirus Among Individuals and Families Who
Are Experiencing Homelessness In Mendocino County, Using Grant Funds Available Through
California Department of Housing and Community Development For the Emergency Solutions Grant
as Funded By the Coronavirus Aid, Relief, and Economic Security (CARES) Act, Effective September
1, 2020 Through December 31, 2020..End

Sponsors: Health and Human Services Agency

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 21-010-A1, 2. Redwood Community Services $149,835 Original Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors4/6/2021 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

